Ergebnisliste

Rang Vorname

Doris
Michaela
Sigrun
Manuela
Yvonne
Elisabeth
Heike
Jutta
Ilona
Gerhild
Elke
Sabine
Christine
Lucyna
Julia
Eliane
Irina
Saskia
Mira
Sandra
Yvonne
Christine
Marion
Karin
Dominique
Ulrike
Angela
Laura

Sudbadischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.
Damenfernwettkampf 2006/2007

LP - Damenklasse Einzelwertung

Name

Burkhard-Matter

Gottlieb
Eichmann
Steinke
Pfaff
Halfmann
Zurcher
Person
Butz
Gross
Maguira
Gentner
Albrecht
Guzminska
Merkle
Imhof
Anders
Fuchs
Spajic
Fuchs
Talmon-Denz
Kopf
Busch
Bohm
Lawonn
Jehle
Widder
Geigele

Verein

ESV Weil

SV Sulz

SV Radolfszell

SV Radolfszell

SV Sulz

ESV Weil

SSG Hohberg

SV Sulz

SG Millheim

SPS Bihlertal

SSV March

SSV Mohringen

SV Murg

ESV Weil

SV Sulz

SV Sulz

SSG Hohberg

SSV March

KKSV Heitersheim

SSV March

SG Offenburg

SG Offenburg

ESV Weil

ESV Weil

SV Murg

SV Freiburg St. Georgen
SV Freiburg St. Georgen
SV Freiburg St. Georgen

01.03.2007

Ma Ergl Erg2 Erg3 Erg4 Erg5 Sum

1
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373
370
369
363
361
366
350
337
348
339
322
339
327
335
318
298
289
300
300
282
376
359
352
322
256
336
308
317

368
362
363
365
364
362
356
355
352
344
348
339
346
346
322
304
331
303
292
315
376
357
353
316
262
353
328
297

377
375
372
367
354
355
349
348
337
354
353
334
342
352
342
332
292
303
301
310
374
352
349
311
275

375
369
368
358
359
359
358
351
331
348
347
348
336
336
357
324
351
328
309
301
383
339
343
287

367
375
371
363
362
358
346
351
351
333
338
344
338
319
330
331
306
326
314
304

266

1860
1851
1843
1816
1800
1800
1759
1742
1719
1718
1708
1704
1689
1688
1669
1589
1569
1560
1516
1512
1509
1407
1397
1236
1059
689

636

614



